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Borosilicate Glass Syringes 
SYRINGE 

SIZES 0.5 ML 1ML 1ML 
(Long Neck) 2.25ML 3ML

PLUNGER 
STYLES Plastic Plunger Metal Plunger Air Release 

Plunger

TIP STYLES Luer Lock Child Resistant 
Luer Lock Tip Luer Slip

CUSTOMIZATIONS - SYRINGE
-STYLE OF MEASUREMENT MARKINGS (IF ANY)

- UP TO 2 PRINTED CUSTOM LOGOS PER SYRINGE 

CUSTOMIZATIONS - METAL PLUNGER
- UP TO 2 PRINTED CUSTOM LOGOS PER PLUNGER

TYPE OF BLUNT TIPS
-0.5 in, 1 in, 1.5 in

-14-27 GA

Certified Child Resistant



Syringe, Battery, & Vape Cartridge Packaging 
-CR & Non CR Options.

-Sustainable Hemp Options 

-Custom Printing or Stickering Available on all Options.

-More Options Available, Please Inquire!
 

Certified Child Resistant



Boston Round Bottles
Bottle 
Sizes 15 ML

(18/400)
1 OZ

(20/400)
2 OZ

(20/400)
4 OZ

(22/400)
8 OZ

(28/400)
16 OZ

(28/400)
32 OZ

(28/400)

Colors 
Clear Amber Cobalt Green Matte 

White/Black Frosted
& MORE!
PLEASE 
INQUIRE

Cap
Styles

PP Lids Phenolic Lids Metal 
Lids

Dropper 
Lids

(CR OR NON 
CR)

& MORE!
PLEASE 
INQUIRE

*STICKERING/LABELING SERVICE AVAILABLE*



Euro Round Bottles
Bottle 
Sizes 5 ML

(18/415)
10 ML

(18/415)
15 ML

(18/415)
30 ML

(18/415)
50 ML

(18/415)
100 ML
(18/415)

Lid
Styles PP Lids Phenolic 

Lids
Metal 
Lids

& MORE!
PLEASE 
INQUIRE

Colors 
Clear Amber Cobalt Green Matte 

White/Black Frosted
& MORE!
PLEASE 
INQUIRE

*STICKERING/LABELING SERVICE AVAILABLE*



Packer Bottles 

Bottle 
Sizes

60 CC
(33/400)

75 CC
(38/400)

100 CC
(38/400)

120 CC
(38/400)

150 CC
(45/400)

200 CC
(45/400)

250 CC
(45/400)

300 CC
(53/400)

400 CC
(53/400)

500 CC
(53/400)

Lid
Styles PP Lids Phenolic 

Lids
Metal 
Lids

& MORE!
PLEASE 
INQUIRE

Colors 
Amber Cobalt

*LOGOS CAN BE PRINTED ON LIDS*
*STICKERING/LABELING SERVICE AVAILABLE*



Straight Sided Glass Jars
Bottle 
Sizes 0.5 OZ

(38/400)
1 OZ

(38/400)
2 OZ

(53/400)

4 OZ 
(53/400 or 

58/400)

8 OZ
(70/400)

16 OZ
(89/400)

Colors 
Clear Amber Cobalt Green Matte 

White/Black

& MORE!
PLEASE 
INQUIRE

Lid
STYLES PP 

Lids
Phenolic 

Lids
Metal 
Lids

Child 
Resistant 

Lids

& MORE!
PLEASE 
INQUIRE

*LOGOS CAN BE PRINTED ON LIDS*
*STICKERING/LABELING SERVICE AVAILABLE*



Pressure Sensitive Liners

Liner
Sizes 18MM 20MM 22MM 24MM 28MM 33MM 38MM 43MM 53MM 58MM 63MM 70MM 89MM

Liner 
Type 

PE Foam 
Liner Foil Liner & MORE!

PLEASE INQUIRE



Patented Concentrate Containers 
Jar

Sizes 5 ML
(28/400)

9ML
(38/400)

15ML
(53/400)

Colors Clear Matte 
White/Black

Glossy 
White/Black

& MORE!
PLEASE 
INQUIRE

Lid
STYLES PP 

Lids
Phenolic 

Lids
Metal 
Lids

Child 
Resistant 

Lids

& MORE!
PLEASE 
INQUIRE

*LOGOS CAN BE PRINTED ON LIDS*
*STICKERING/LABELING SERVICE AVAILABLE*

Certified Child Resistant



Custom Concentrate Packaging 
-CR & Non CR Options.

-Sustainable Hemp Options 

-Custom Printing or Stickering Available on all Options.

-More Options Available, Please Inquire!
 



Mylar Bags
Made to Your Specifications

-CR & Non CR Options.

-Zipper or Heat Seal

-Made to your Size Requirements.

-With or Without Gusset.

-Top or Bottom Fill.

- Generic Colors, Custom Printing, or Custom 
Stickering/Labeling.

-More Options Available, Please Inquire!
Certified Child Resistant 
(Both Zipper & Heat Seal) 



Stickers / Labels 

Made to Your Specifications

-Made to Your Specific Labeling Machine. 

-Rolls or Sheets.

-Made to your Size Requirements.

 -Custom Printing or Generic Colors.



CR Pop Top Tubes

Tube
Sizes 80mm 90mm 98mm 109mm 116mm 120mm

Colors Clear Black White
& MORE!
PLEASE 
INQUIRE

*STICKERING/LABELING SERVICE AVAILABLE*
*CUSTOM PRINTING SERVICE AVAILABLE*

CR Pop Top TubesCertified Child Resistant



Pre-Roll Cones 

Paper
Material

Hemp 
Paper

Rice 
Paper

*CUSTOM PRINTING SERVICE AVAILABLE*


